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
And Have Your Own Spending Money

FOR DCTAIL8 CONTACT

TORRANCE PRESS-HERALD
CIRCULATION DEPT.

DA 5-1515

and

man

<• MAINTENANCE 
MECHANIC •

eneral plant maintenance, 
ome welding experienee nec- 
 ary.
Metlox Potteries

.GT. Maint.   Gardening for 
Uln. Golf Courses. Ret. man 
pref. DA 5-89S2 or FR 8-3(79.

It's

Easy 

to Buy 

a New 

or Used

Car

From

the

Dealers 

Listed 

on the

Herald

tANAGER A maintenance for 
10 unit Apt. Bide, in Tor­ 
rance. Call 878-7370.

MANAGEMENT
TRAINEE

Age 18-30
135 Weekly Salary

Call 435-7461
« A.M. - « |»M.

ART-TIKB delivery man. over 
36. Use own car. Small Items, 

o**" «««J««».

MPLOYMENT OfHRfD 
Men ondl/er Wemen 68

vlany Jobs!
FEE & FREE

ALL JOBS Within 7 Miles

MANT MALE JOBS TOR; 
Trainees for Factory aV Ca­ 
reer Job*   F/C Bkprs. t 
Office Mars  A ac B Machin- 
stfl A Inspectors Electronic 

Technicians and Assemblers.

Secretaries (Fee t Free Jobs) 
  Medical Jobs Accounting 
Clerks many Typist Gener­ 
al Office   IBM Key Punch 
(No Fee)   Bookkeepers   
Electronic Assemblers (many).

B.E.S. Agency

Metlox Potteries

BEAUTY OPERATOR
ttght Shift FA 8-9980

Financial
USINESS 

For Sale or lease

Office or small business build- 
g. with parking. $100 per 
no. rent or for sale. Located 
n Anahelm in Wllmlngton.

Spinner Realty DA 8-S700

• Real Estate
HOMES FOR SALE 90

STOP
A little paint, polish sV pa- 
Wenoe will per big returns) 
with tbto t Bdrm. horn* Just 
300 ft from Lomita, park. Lot 
SVxlW. Itonced yard with 
fruit trees. Dbt*. det. gar. 
with aid* drive.

HOW ABOUT $15.950
R. R. REAGAN

REALTOR
DA 6-7988

FORECLOSURE
SHARP S Bedrooms. $500 
down t% loan on Balance, 
$130 a month.

DON TAYLOR
ft Associates

18437 Avalon Blvd.
Oomlnguei Hills

632-8232
G.I. NO DOWN 
$112 MO. P & I 

3 Bedroom, dining 
room, wall/wall car­ 
pets, and a big fenced 
yard for the kids.

TERMINAL REALTY 
TE 0-0510

BY OWNER: 3 Bdrm.. 1% bath 
Lge. llv. rm., Ige F/yd. Db 
mr. 2 yrs. new. $33,000. 1121 
W. 224th St.. Torr. bet. Noi 
mandie & Vermont (West o 
Meyler). Open 1.S dally.

X)W down by owner. 3 Bdrm 
2 baths, parquet floors. Ne 
carpet. Custom drapes, to 
mal dining room. Built-in 
covered patio. View. Aakln 
$25.500. To see call TE 8-1131

FOR SALE BY OWNER
G.I.'s no down. 3 Bdrm. new 
ly decorated. 2 Car garage ft 
srport. Patio. New csrpe 

~ t area. 
433-0661

CONVENIENT!
Lomita Park and shopping
Bedrooms, 3 baths, break!*.
bar. dishwasher, double1 ga
rage, quiet residential s«ree

BLTTHE REALTORS
INSURANCE

TE 4-3474
8 BEDROOM   3 BATH 
HOME. DOUBLE GARAOE 
HUGE YARD. OWNER MA 
BELL NOTHING DOWN. $40 
WEEKLY PAYS FOR EVER 
THING   TAXES, INSUR 
ANCE. ETC. 
ADMIRAL FA 0-213

RM! !* !» !* * 
amis rot SAU •OlHOMtS POt SALE tOt SMI KM SAU

Rtol Eftatt 
SMIMOMB

l'SERVKE THAT SATISFIES

FREDERICKS REALTY
99

Salesman Wantepl
Dr»ww up » $1000.00 per monto 

C»fl Fred I. Frederick* «t FA 0-2222

NEW HOMES 

$1500 DN.
2 loceUotu   Tomoce and 
Lomita. Priced at $34,750 
and up. All deluxe family 
kitchens, 4-5-6 bedrooms. 
Only 3 left in each location. 
Selling fast

2000 SQ. FT. 
Gl NO DOWN

3 plus Full Study Room   3 
batfaa, corner lot king-sue 
living room, farm style kitch­ 
en, ouge wardrobes, perfect 
boat or trailer hideaway, a 
rare find on today's market, 
ao see *302F.

PLUSH FOR VETS
Inside and out it's dreamy. 
$23,860. Southwood diatrict. 
Nylon carpeto look like oe-n. 
large corner lot with 2 hug* 
aide yards, formal dining 
room, fireplace, breakfast 
room, one of our best buys 
is +208P.

4 PLUS FAM. 
CASTLE $29,950

GI-FHA financing. Private 
batt off king-size bedroom, 
kitchen-family room combi­ 
nation, with sliding door to 
secluded patio, fully carpet­ 
ed, spotleas interior. We rec­ 
ommend you see *309P.

$1500 DN. 
PROVINCIAL

Shake roof displays all the 
charm required in provincial 
design. This home features 
3 queen me bedrooms with 
big wardrobes, dishwasher, 
buik-in oven and range 2 
puHman baths, fireplace car­ 
peted and draped, forced-air 
heating, aparkUag clean, 
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